THE DATASHEET OF
ISL28273FAZ-T7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN6260 Rev 6.00 Page 1 of 18
October 21, 2009
FN6260
Rev 6.00
October 21, 2009

Guide
• AN1298, Instrumentation Amplifier Application Note
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL28270IAZ 28270 IAZ 16 Ld QSOP MDP0040
ISL28270IAZ-T13* 28270 IAZ 16 Ld QSOP MDP0040
ISL28273FAZ 28273 FAZ 16 Ld QSOP MDP0040
ISL28273FAZ-T7* 28273 FAZ 16 Ld QSOP MDP0040
ISL28470FAZ ISL28470 FAZ 28 Ld QSOP MDP0040
ISL28470FAZ-T7 * ISL28470 FAZ 28 Ld QSOP MDP0040
ISL28270INEVAL1Z Evaluation Platform
ISL28273INEVAL1Z Evaluation Platform
ISL28470EVAL1Z Evaluation Platform
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and